
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
86 

411 
87 
23 
65 
61 
33 
48 
10 
18 
74 
45 
17 

257 
114 

55 
37 

146 
36 
67 
88 

124 

53 
40 

168 
5 

44 

Name 
Sergio REBECCHI 
Davide COMOLI 
Andrea PIOLA 
Dario LISTA 
Simone DENTI 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Claudio ARATA 
Massimo PODDA 
Roberto DONATO 
Biagio QUARELLA 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Giuseppe CIPRESSI 
Tatiana GRIBALDO    
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Michele SCHIRINZI 
Vito MEMOLA 
Carlo Alberto PETRINI 
Gianluca FANUCCHI 
Mattia CASAROTTI 
Maximiliano GRASSO 
Enrico RADICCHI 

Filippo PRAMPOLINI 
Massimo PEDRONI 
Mauro GUIDETTI 
Gianni ACQUARO 
Antonio MUSTO 

Club Class 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 

E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:09.684 
9:11.561 
9:12.989 
9:14.105 
9:14.853 
9:24.150 
9:27.147 
9:28.094 
9:38.700 
9:38.705 
9:41.201 
9:41.662 
9:42.733 
9:42.818 
9:42.962 
9:48.545 
9:49.714 
9:51.006 
9:51.430 
9:54.173 
9:56.061 

10:11.171 

Diff 

1.877 
3.305 
4.421 
5.169 

14.466 
17.463 
18.410 
29.016 
29.021 
31.517 
31.978 
33.049 
33.134 
33.278 
38.861 
40.030 
41.322 
41.746 
44.489 
46.377 

1:01.487 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.877 
1.428 
1.116 
0.748 
9.297 
2.997 
0.947 

10.606 
0.005 
2.496 
0.461 
1.071 
0.085 
0.144 
5.583 
1.169 
1.292 
0.424 
2.743 
1.888 

15.110 

Best Tm 
1:17.039 
1:17.988 
1:18.601 
1:18.662 
1:18.974 
1:19.109 
1:20.321 
1:20.413 
1:21.669 
1:22.068 
1:22.298 
1:21.179 
1:22.186 
1:21.576 
1:21.319 
1:21.158 
1:23.337 
1:23.653 
1:22.439 
1:22.267 
1:24.129 
1:25.252 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.877 

Avg. Speed 

107,735 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.039 

Best Speed 

109,815 

Best Lap by 

86 - Sergio REBECCHI 

 

Printed: 25/04/2018 17.18.54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing - www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Race (7 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

25/04/2018 17:00 


